
 

 1 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 

ENGINEERING UNIT, CHENNAI – 600 036 

Invitation for Bids 

e-Tender No: 29 / 2022–23 / ELDB 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(E), Indian Institute of Technology Madras, Chennai - 600 036 invites 

item rate e-tenders from interested contractors as per eligibility criteria as given below for the 

following work. 

1. PARTICULARS OF WORK 

1.1 Name of Work     : Shifting of 50 kWp Solar Power Plant from 
  Aerospace Building to ESB Building and  
  Servicing of Solar Power Plants at  
  IIT Madras 
 

1.2. Estimated Cost (For reference only)  : Rs. 42.00 Lakhs 

1.3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)   : Rs. 84,000/-  

1.4. Time Period for Completion   : Six months 

1.5. Validity of the Tender    : Three months 

1.6. Date and Time of submission of Tender          : 19.01.2023 at 3:00 PM 

1.7. Date of opening of the Tender Document : 20.01.2023 at 3:00 PM 

1.8. Date of opening of the Financial bid  : Will be intimated to all eligible  

                                                                                       applicants later 

 

 

Sd/-        Sd/-     

Project Consultant      Executive Engineer (E) 

 

 

 

 

 


